STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

IFTIELD NAME
Flying M San Aridres

NM L-61 STATE

WELL NUMBER
2

OPERATOR
Matador Operating Company

Y
LEA

ADDRESS
415 W. Wall, Ste 1101

Midland, TX 79701

30-DAB- 3u3pd

LOCATION
sec 6, Ti05, RBE_ Ll B 5935 208 /c
RECORD OF INCLINATION
I COU COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT, ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE| HUNDRED FEET] FEET DISPLACEMENT
396 3.96 0.75 1.31 5.18 5.18
810 414 1.00 1.75 7.23 12.41
1309 4.99 1.50 2.62 13.06 25.47
1809 5.00 2.00 3.49 17.45 42.92
2252 4.43 1.50 2.62 11.60 54.52
2500 248 1.00 1.75 4.33 58.85
2966 4.66 1.75 3.05 14.23 73.08
3431 4.65 3.00 5.23 24.34 97.41
3526 0.95 2.75 4.80 - 4.56 101.97
3711 1.85 2.00 349 6.46 108.43
4026 3.15 2.75 4.80 15.11 123.54
4215 1.89 MIS RUN 0.00 0.00 123.54
4245 0.30 2.25 3.93 1.18 124.72
4463 2.18 1.75 3.05 6.66 131.38
AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

PRESENTATIVE

FANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(806) 894-7386




